

SLP(C)No. 9387-9388 OF 2003
ITEM No.61

Court No. 6

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9387-9388/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2001 in RFA 85/87
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & c/delay in refiling SLP &
With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.12248-12249/2003

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & c/delay in refiling SLP &
& office report)

Date : 04/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.
Ms.Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr.D.S.Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.L.R.Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Manish Vashist,Adv.

Mr.Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr.L.R.Gupta,Sr.Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the applications said to have been filed for restoration in SLP (C) No.20564/2003 if they
are found to be in order along with SLPs. Call after two weeks.

(Vijay Aggarwal)(N.K.Gandhi)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS