

æ

C.A.No. 6827-6828 OF 2003

ITEM No. 7

Court No.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6827-6828 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJIV GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(appln. for intervention)

Date : 24/02/2004 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.B. Saharya,Adv.
/ApplicantM/s. Saharya & Co.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for intervention are allowed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER