

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 19-20/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6825-6826 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD GUPTA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dt. 7.9.2005 and office report)

Date: 25/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.Sharan, ASG

Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Vashisht, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.for

M/S Saharya & Co.

Respondent-In-Person

For Intervenor

Dr. Aparana Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the Union of India, DDA and other non-ap  
plicants

seek time to file reply to the I.As. May do so within two weeks.

To come up on 18th July, 2006 at 10.30 A.M.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master Court Master